Jun 29 2024 (12:09) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar - Kamakhya Suvidha Special/82504 - Svd - NFR
CPR/Chhapra Junction to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction
17h 35m - 912 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 05:15 (N 0 48 |207 |NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 08:25 08:35 10m |0 |1 153 |62 |[193 |[NR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:50 14:00 10m |3 |1 479 |35 |124 |NR
4 BSB Varanasi Junction 22:00 22:10 10m (0 |1 761 |60 |77 |[NR
5 |BUI Ballia 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |2 901 |53 [65 |NER
6 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |0 (2 |967 |52 |58 |NER
7 BJU Barauni Junction 04:45 05:05 20m (0 |2 1114 |52 |48 |ECR
8 KIR Katihar Junction 08:35 08:45 10m |0 |2 1295 (61 |32 |NFR
9 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [11:45 12:05 20m (0 |2 1479 (62 [114 |NFR
10 |NBQ [New Bongaigaon 16:08 16:13 5m |0 |2 1729 |46 |60 [NFR
Junction
11 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 19:30 0 |2 |1879 |- 56 |NFR

Jun 29 2024 (12:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




